84554

MTC 32605-HF

07-20-94P03:04 RCVD

DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

0900415371

Volm94 Page 22249

KNOW AT	<u>에서 사망</u> 같은 것은 것을 알았는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것을 물었다.
under that certain trust delivered by ALERED I	HEST PRESENTS, that the understand
delivered by ALFRED L	LATERNESSENTS, that the undersigned trustee or successor trustee - deed dated
	EDGAR & JUDY A. EDGAR, husband & wife , 19 93 , executed and
in the Mortgage Records	as grantor and recorded on <u>December 13</u> , 19 93, executed and of Klamath County, Oregon, in book <u>M93</u> , at page cod, having received free situated in said county described
3035	or Manath County, Oregon, in book M93, 19 93,
above mentioned trust de	, conveying real property situated in said county described in seed, having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a formed, hereby close
written request to record	eed, having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed in Wey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed a formed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey but
any group paid and per	formed, hereby door the obligation secured by said trust deed a
Virtue of and the esta	the held by the underside to the person or persons legally anti-
trust dee	y, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled are held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by
masculine gender include	s instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the s the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.
Sender Include	s the feminine and neuter and the context hereof so requires, the
INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON	LL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN JUND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK THIS
OFFRUPRIATE OTTAL	
ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AG	AND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SUINST FARMING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DEPARTMENT THE
	THE TOREST DEACHTON AND TO DEPERMIT
IN WITNESS WHEREOF.	the understand the
Dated	the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument.
Jul	Ly 19
	$\hat{\mathbf{O}}$
Contraction and the second	Willen Z
STATE OF OREGON	William T. Sta
	William L. Sisemore, Trustee
County of Klamath)	월 19월 19일 <mark>: 1</mark> 월 19일 년 1월 19일 - 1일
	회원 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것이 있는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.
Personally appeared	
foregoing instrument to be	the above named William L. Sigamone
	the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the his voluntary act and deed. Before me:
	Min Lucemore
After many	My Commission Expires: 8/2/95
After recording return to: Alfred Edgar	
3370 Lake Forest Rd.	STATIS INSUMPTIONS AND
Chiloguin OR 97624	OFFICIAL SEAL
	ALICE L. SISEMORE
Until a change is requested	COMMISSION NO. 007497
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 02,1995
Same	
	에는 것은 것 같은 것을 알려야 한다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 것을 가지 않는 것을
	물건 것 이 이 물건을 물질을 즐길 때 앉은 것 이 것 이 것이 있는 것이다.
	토안 - 10 · 전전 문화 알려지 않는 방법이 있는 것이 있는 것이 하는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 없는 것이 있
	물리는 것 같은 물질 방법을 가격하는 것 같은 것 같아요.
TATE OF OREGON)	우리가 집에 가지 않는 것 같아요. 집에 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 않는
) SS	에서 가장 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.
OUNTY OF VIGHT	동안 이 가지 않는 것을 하는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같아.
1 certify that the withi	11 instrument
July , 1994	In instrument was received for record on the $20th$ day of , at
said County.	Or as file/real web o'clock P M., and recorded in her
baid county,	of as file/reel number 84554, Record of Martgages
Witness	
Witness my hand and seal c	2: County affired
	Evelyn Biol-
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer
	BY O and O
Fee \$10.00	Br Dauine Multindars